
Bim Bum Bam...o

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 2 6 3 8 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 5

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 1 3 0 0 3 5 3 8 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Attilio (10/1315) 0 0 3 1 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 2 3 3 1 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0

Marziali Roberto (10/751) 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 3 4

Metohu Holger (10/014) 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 0

Talli Thomas (06/175) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 16 36 2,25

Falciani Luigi 06/728 7 16 2,29

Mariotti Attilio 10/1315 14 15 1,07

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 10 11 1,10

Marziali Roberto 10/751 7 10 1,43

Metohu Holger 10/014 9 10 1,11

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 3 8 2,67

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 5 4 0,80

Talli Thomas 06/175 1 3 3,00

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 0 0 0,00

Licensi Valdano 10/005 0 0 0,00

V.G. Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 3 5 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 8 0 0

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 3

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 3 5 3 2

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 0

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 3 4 3 1

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 3 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascolini Simone 10/191 12 18 1,50

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 15 17 1,13

Marini Maurizio 10/349 11 11 1,00

Moretti Francesco 10/220 7 9 1,29

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 13 8 0,62

Carfagna Simone 10/171 10 5 0,50

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 2 0 0,00

Micheli Stefano 10/222 2 0 0,00

D'Artik Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 3 6 1 3 3 8 3 7 2 4 2 6

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 3 6 3 8 0 0 2 6 3 8 1 3

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 3 7 2 2 3 6 3 7 1 2 2 5

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 2 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 3 9

Murru Andrea (10/710) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 14 34 2,43

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 12 31 2,58

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 14 29 2,07

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 6 15 2,50

Volpini Michael 10/1120 5 13 2,60

Costantini Michele 10/927 6 11 1,83

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 8 10 1,25

Murru Andrea 10/710 7 6 0,86



Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 1 0 2 6 3 9 2 2 0 0 3 8

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 2 1 3 9 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 7

Madonna Simone (10/854) 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 1 1

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 1

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 11 25 2,27

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 11 18 1,64

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 7 15 2,14

Madonna Simone 10/854 6 11 1,83

Monaco Filippo 10/210 8 10 1,25

Biagetti Talita 10/340 6 8 1,33

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 7 7 1,00

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 5 4 0,80

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 7 3 0,43

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 4 1 0,25

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 0 0 0,00


